8
8
A
B
C
765
D
E

Ambient temperature
-40~55℃ Altitude 4000m
Protect grade
IP67
Weight 1.5kg@3KVA
Protection
LVP, OVP, OCP, Temperature monitor, Short Circuit protect
*Natural cooling
* Except the default set, accept customize for size,sharp,color
of the heat-sink
A©AELA�L) ]e%)LS <e� e�%)�E_=
Model
Rated Voltage Voltage range
AC Current limit DC Current Limit
*NOTES for Optional
A4.72S 72V 30-85V 350A 120A
1. CANBUS Terminal Resistor
2. Hall sensor/Encoder
3. (If)Encoder power supply 5V/12V
4. Thermistor model
5. Electric level of Control port
6. Control port defination customize
7. Ignition constant or one key on/off
8. Nature cooling/liquid
cooling/customize
A4.72M 72V 30-85V 400A 135A
A4.72L 72V 30-85V 450A 150A
A4.72U 72V 30-85V 500A 170A
A4.96M 96V 30-118V 400A 150A
A4.120M 120V 30-135V 350A 120A
A4.144M 144V 30-170V 250A 80A
Laser print for
Product information
· Plastic shell
· PC